
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

200 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JR. Wendell GASKIN USA Sofia (BUL) 93-07-30WORLD RECORD 21.15(+1.0)

Simon SHARAPO SWE Linkoping (SWE) 20-08-23WORLD RECORD U20 21.63(0.6)

Mykola NOSENKO UKR Stara Zagora (BUL) 16-07-01CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 21.83(+ 0.2)

Heat 1/7 Wind:+0.4 m/s Start: 21-08-25   10:47:45

1 90 YADEGARI Hashem 92-05-26 22.463 Q    ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

2 216 CHIZHOV Nikolay 98-12-08 22.696 Q    RCDS

3 130 MENZA Simon Gona 98-07-02 23.027 Q SB   KENYA

4 46 ROSALES Hilton 99-04-17 23.105 q    ECUADOR

5 113 KYRYKBAY Kuanysh 85-06-18 23.318     KAZAKHSTAN

6 56 RAISP Rinat 01-05-25 24.772     ESTONIA

7 164 KAMARZAMAN Muhammad Rawi 95-01-12 25.074     MALAYSIA

Heat 2/7 Wind:+1.2  m/s Start: 21-08-25   10:56:48

1 262 SHARAPO Simon 01-07-30 22.684 Q    SWEDEN

2 190 KOTOWSKI Grzegorz 87-12-08 22.955 Q    POLAND

3 87 ABIAT Taregh 01-02-24 23.116 Q    ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

4 58 TEISS Simon 02-05-10 23.537     ESTONIA

152 ALHURAZJI Abdulaziz 92-02-16 DQ2     KUWAIT

205 TURE Abubacar Demba 98-11-02 DQ3     PORTUGAL

91 AL-SHMAILAWI Hussein Kareem 99-07-18 DNS8     IRAQ

Heat 3/7 Wind:+2.9 m/s Start: 21-08-25   11:01:08

1 107 YAMADA Maki 97-06-07 22.214 Q    JAPAN

2 59 VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 22.593 Q    ESTONIA

3 22 ZAPOLSKIKH Siarhei 99-09-13 22.726 Q SB   BELARUS

4 187 JANDA Bartlomiej 93-02-01 22.905 q    POLAND

5 131 MUEMA Charles Muthama 99-06-22 23.292  SB   KENYA

6 266 BAYDAS Hasan 94-04-10 23.468     TURKEY

176 EGBO Obinna 92-10-20 DNS7     NIGERIA

Heat 4/7 Wind:+2.6 m/s Start: 21-08-25   11:05:02

1 302 VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro 96-07-18 22.825 Q    UKRAINE

2 103 SASAKI Takuma 93-11-30 22.883 Q    JAPAN

3 24 ZHURBIANKOU Bahdan 03-01-31 23.238 Q SB   BELARUS

4 45 ESPINOZA Jenson 98-04-14 23.874     ECUADOR

5 151 ALAJMI Sheebeb 86-03-13 29.857     KUWAIT

66 AKUMANYI Felix 96-09-01 DNS2     GHANA

29 BELL LOPEZ Jasiel 01-01-18 DNS6     CUBA

Heat 5/7 Wind:+1.9 m/s Start: 21-08-25   11:11:47

1 278 DMYTRYYENKO Oleksandr 87-05-10 22.265 Q    UKRAINE

2 15 LABANAU Aliaksandr 03-10-09 23.163 Q    BELARUS

3 44 CORDOVA Over 94-10-20 24.672 Q    ECUADOR

93 AL-AZZAWI Basim Hadi 90-08-10 DNS8     IRAQ

174 BADMUS Nurudeen Olayiwola 80-07-04 DNS4     NIGERIA

243 SHARAPO Anton Eduardovich 95-12-01 DNF6     RCDS

Page 1 z 4

LUBLIN 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 21-08-25 11:26:34



149 AL JAMOUS Mahmoud Mohammad 87-01-24 DNF7     KUWAIT

Heat 6/7 Wind:+3.8 m/s Start: 21-08-25   11:16:16

1 213 BELIAKOV Aleksandr 94-06-08 22.374 Q    RCDS

2 162 AZMAN Muhammad Shahrul Azmer 96-01-28 22.478 Q SB   MALAYSIA

3 144 WAMIRA David Omondi 87-04-10 22.577 Q SB   KENYA

4 259 FRANZEN Stefan Johan 03-03-10 22.755 q SB   SWEDEN

5 108 BEISEBAY Rauan 00-05-28 23.356     KAZAKHSTAN

72 OKYERE Ofori Kingsford 98-05-28 DNS2     GHANA

288 NOSENKO Mykola 90-01-16 DNF3     UKRAINE

Heat 7/7 Wind:+1.3 m/s Start: 21-08-25   11:21:46

1 165 SHAHDAN Muhamad Nur 99-10-27 22.148 Q SB   MALAYSIA

2 274 SUZEN Yasin 94-02-10 22.665 Q    TURKEY

3 200 STEMPURSKI Daniel 97-01-18 22.984 Q    POLAND

4 60 TANNER Santeri 96-12-15 23.113     FINLAND

5 8 RIVERO Gonzalo 02-03-16 24.051     ARGENTINA

28 ALMIRA ESPINSO Roberto 92-12-13 DNS7     CUBA

175 BOLU John Friday 98-02-21 DNS2     NIGERIA

68 BROWNE Michael 96-03-18 DNS6     GHANA
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 7 SHAHDAN Muhamad Nur 99-10-27 MALAYSIA 22.141 Q SB   

2 Heat 3 YAMADA Maki 97-06-07 JAPAN 22.211 Q    

3 Heat 5 DMYTRYYENKO Oleksandr 87-05-10 UKRAINE 22.261 Q    

4 Heat 6 BELIAKOV Aleksandr 94-06-08 RCDS 22.371 Q    

5 Heat 1 YADEGARI Hashem 92-05-26 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 22.461 Q    

6 Heat 6 AZMAN Muhammad Shahrul Azmer 96-01-28 MALAYSIA 22.472 Q SB   

7 Heat 6 WAMIRA David Omondi 87-04-10 KENYA 22.573 Q SB   

8 Heat 3 VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 ESTONIA 22.592 Q    

9 Heat 7 SUZEN Yasin 94-02-10 TURKEY 22.662 Q    

10 Heat 2 SHARAPO Simon 01-07-30 SWEDEN 22.681 Q    

11 Heat 1 CHIZHOV Nikolay 98-12-08 RCDS 22.692 Q    

12 Heat 3 ZAPOLSKIKH Siarhei 99-09-13 BELARUS 22.723 Q SB   

13 Heat 6 FRANZEN Stefan Johan 03-03-10 SWEDEN 22.754 q SB   

14 Heat 4 VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro 96-07-18 UKRAINE 22.821 Q    

15 Heat 4 SASAKI Takuma 93-11-30 JAPAN 22.882 Q    

16 Heat 3 JANDA Bartlomiej 93-02-01 POLAND 22.904 q    

17 Heat 2 KOTOWSKI Grzegorz 87-12-08 POLAND 22.952 Q    

18 Heat 7 STEMPURSKI Daniel 97-01-18 POLAND 22.983 Q    

19 Heat 1 MENZA Simon Gona 98-07-02 KENYA 23.023 Q SB   

20 Heat 1 ROSALES Hilton 99-04-17 ECUADOR 23.104 q    

22 Heat 7 TANNER Santeri 96-12-15 FINLAND 23.11(104)4     

21 Heat 2 ABIAT Taregh 01-02-24 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 23.11(109)3 Q    

23 Heat 5 LABANAU Aliaksandr 03-10-09 BELARUS 23.162 Q    

24 Heat 4 ZHURBIANKOU Bahdan 03-01-31 BELARUS 23.233 Q SB   

25 Heat 3 MUEMA Charles Muthama 99-06-22 KENYA 23.295  SB   

26 Heat 1 KYRYKBAY Kuanysh 85-06-18 KAZAKHSTAN 23.315     

27 Heat 6 BEISEBAY Rauan 00-05-28 KAZAKHSTAN 23.355     

28 Heat 3 BAYDAS Hasan 94-04-10 TURKEY 23.466     

29 Heat 2 TEISS Simon 02-05-10 ESTONIA 23.534     

30 Heat 4 ESPINOZA Jenson 98-04-14 ECUADOR 23.874     

31 Heat 7 RIVERO Gonzalo 02-03-16 ARGENTINA 24.055     

32 Heat 5 CORDOVA Over 94-10-20 ECUADOR 24.673 Q    

33 Heat 1 RAISP Rinat 01-05-25 ESTONIA 24.776     

34 Heat 1 KAMARZAMAN Muhammad Rawi 95-01-12 MALAYSIA 25.077     

35 Heat 4 ALAJMI Sheebeb 86-03-13 KUWAIT 29.855     

Heat 2 TURE Abubacar Demba 98-11-02 PORTUGAL DQDQ     

Heat 2 ALHURAZJI Abdulaziz 92-02-16 KUWAIT DQDQ     

Heat 4 BELL LOPEZ Jasiel 01-01-18 CUBA DNSDNS     

Heat 7 ALMIRA ESPINSO Roberto 92-12-13 CUBA DNSDNS     

Heat 5 AL-AZZAWI Basim Hadi 90-08-10 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 2 AL-SHMAILAWI Hussein Kareem 99-07-18 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 4 AKUMANYI Felix 96-09-01 GHANA DNSDNS     

Heat 7 BROWNE Michael 96-03-18 GHANA DNSDNS     

Heat 6 OKYERE Ofori Kingsford 98-05-28 GHANA DNSDNS     

Heat 3 EGBO Obinna 92-10-20 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

Heat 7 BOLU John Friday 98-02-21 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

Heat 5 BADMUS Nurudeen Olayiwola 80-07-04 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

Heat 5 SHARAPO Anton Eduardovich 95-12-01 RCDS DNFDNF     

Heat 6 NOSENKO Mykola 90-01-16 UKRAINE DNFDNF     

Heat 5 AL JAMOUS Mahmoud Mohammad 87-01-24 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest losers (q) qualified
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